NE) T

audiocom

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

CVA Electronica, LDA
Rua da Venda Nova, 295 - 4435-469, Rio Tinto - Portugal

As the owner of NEXT Audiocom brand, declares at its own responsibility,
that the NEXT Audiocom X4 conforms to the CE marking requirements of
the relating directives:

ROHS -2011/65/ EU
RED -2014 /53 / EU
EMC - 2014/30/EU

In accordance with Harmonized European Norms or documents:

IEC62321-3-1:2013
IEC62321-5:2013
IEC62321-4:2013+AMD1:2017
IEC62321-7-1:2015
IEC62321-7-2:2017
IEC62321-6:2015
IEC62321-8:2017

EN 62368-1:2014+A11:2017
EN 62479:2010

ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 (2019-11)
EN 55032:2015

EN 55035:2017



ETSI EN 301 489-3 V2.1.1 (2019-03)
ETSI EN 300 328 V2.2.2 (2019-07)
ETSI EN 303 345 V1.1.7 (2017-03)

Test Report No: 18300RC345801, 18220WC00088402S, 18220WC00088403H,
18220WC00088401E, 18220WC00088404W, 18220WC00088405W
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Rio Tinto, 2021-01-13



